	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  N > NITD20M25
	NITD20M25 (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            NITD20M25
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE INDUST 25A 550V 13.8X54.5MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 NITD20M25 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    NITD20M25  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
TL-5920/T Tadiran Batteries  BATT C LITH 3.6V HC CYL W/TABS
C8PC,AL Serpac  BOX 2.4X1.85X.93 W/CLP AMD
PBFS19005BK2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X5.22X0.5" BLACK
SCR027009230 Hammond Manufacturing  FAN HEATER 550W 13A 230V
30-2500-RB Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK FOR UPRIGHT CAB RACK
374P4S1 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-FEMALE 4POS 1M
1-6278028-8 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5 OFNR MT-RJ TO SC
6278895-8 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125 RIS SC MTRJ
A9CCA-1204F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG12A/AF12/AFG12A
A3BBH-2036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR20H/AE20G/ASR20H
A3AAA-2406M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASN24A/ AE24M / ASN24
H6MMS-6418M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM64S/AE64M/HDM64S
90204/25 100SF 3M  CABLE 25COND JKT/SHLD FLAT .050"
01384.35T.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  10/4 SJOOW UL/CSA-BLK-250' RL
P182AL52.40.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC
391462 WH212 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG WHITE 3000'
HLS5S-X2 Panduit Corp  HOOK&LOOP TAKTY .75" 50# RED 18"
FP301-1/4-6"-CLEAR-10-10 PC PKS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/4-6" CLEAR
PR11-2-5.10A-25044-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-RESET
LELBXK1-39010-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELK1-1RS4-27129-920 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULN1-28784-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
IELBXK2-70009-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
TA35-C2F4F050C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 32VDC
0902182 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 2A 277VAC LEVER
10E1CL15.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 10E 15.5KV BOLT
FX0454 Bulgin  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
067201.6MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
PESD5V0S4UD,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5VWM 13VC 6TSOP
SMCJ1.5KE24A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC SMC
SA6.0CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC AXIAL
1KSMB33A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC SMD
5KP120CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC P600
20KPA280A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 280VWM 451VC P600
AOZ8222DI-05 Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc  TVS DIODE 5VWM 10VC 3DFN
SMAJ24CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC SMAJ
MP6KE130CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC T18
MX5KP22CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC CASE5A
V330ZU05P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 297V 400A DISC 5MM
V300LU10CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 420V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	NITD20M25  keywords
	    	NITD20M25
	NITD20M25  Cooper Bussmann
	NITD20M25  pdf
	NITD20M25  datasheet
	NITD20M25  price
	NITD20M25  distributor
	electronic components NITD20M25
	NITD20M25  Circuit Protection
	NITD20M25  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	NITD20M25  FUSE INDUST 25A 550V 13.8X54.5MM
	NITD20M25
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .